
23

30

89

21

Meilleur série:

Total Points:

79

16

25

16

22

79

2,50

19

479 Moyenne générale de l'épreuve:

25

23

LLL 30 0 68 0,68 6

Direction sportive: 01-04-23B.C.Vottem

346

1,38

Meilleur match:

Total reprises:

0,40

B.C.Herstalien Willemsen St 0 19 0,63 4 0,4230

99 0,45

3644 Willemsen St 0 14 0,60 4

Mayeur Wilmet J-P 0 0,66

Mayeur J 2 40 1,33 17

Jeannot Lemestrez S 0 14 0,56 5 0,37

21 1,00

B.C.Vottem 0,88

LLL 91 4 121 1,35

6

17

Stéphane Wilmet J-P 0 20 1,00 7 0,66

4210 Mayeur J 2 40 1,73 10 1,15

0,9

1,09 5 0,72

11 1,66

1,09

Willemsen Lemestrez S 0 21 1,31 4 0,8716

LLL 91 4 130 1,64 11

20

Lemestrez Willemsen St 2 40 2,50

1,08

B.C.Vottem Wilmet J-P 0 24

Sébastien Mayeur J 2 40 1,60 7 1,06

3814 Wilmet J-P 0 26 1,62 9

1,34

8

8

19LLV 06 8 160 2,02

2,50

1,81

2

2

40

40

1,26

1,33

1,66

1,20

Wilmet

Jean-Paul

9487

R.B.C.Disonais

Mayeur J

Willemsen St

Lemestrez S

Lemestrez S

21

20

16

22

1,90

2,00

9

19

2

2

40

40
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Moyenne: 1,50 à 2,09

Classement finale championnat régional DP si >2,999

Pts à jouer:    40

Caramb.

Réalisées Classe
mentMoyenne 

Prop

Points de

Matchs

Adversaires
Nom & Prénom

Licence & Club

3ème Bande G.F.

Rep
ris

es Série

Moyenne

Général

M/G

2
M/G

3
SM/OG

SM/OG

4

stéphane.willemsen@gmail.comDirecteur sportif régional
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